Jebel Ali - Inbound from Asia
MAX Service
COSCO VANCOUVER 051W MAX-CVO-051W 1-Mar 3-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 10-Mar 19-Mar
NYK CANOPUS 079W MAX-CAN-079W 8-Mar 10-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 17-Mar 26-Mar
COSCO YOKOHAMA 053W MAX-CYA-053W 15-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 24-Mar 2-Apr
COSCO SHENZHEN 052W MAX-CSZ-052W 22-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 31-Mar 9-Apr
COSCO LONGBEACH 057W MAX-CLH-057W 29-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr 3-Apr 7-Apr 16-Apr
JIN HE 164W MAX-JNH-164W 5-Apr 7-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr 14-Apr 23-Apr
COSCO VANCOUVER 052W MAX-CVO-052W 12-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr 21-Apr 30-Apr
NYK CANOPUS 080W MAX-CAN-080W 19-Apr 21-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 28-Apr 7-May
COSCO SHENZHEN 053W MAX-CSZ-053W 3-May 5-May 7-May 8-May 12-May 21-May
COSCO LONGBEACH 058W MAX-CLH-058W 10-May 12-May 14-May 15-May 19-May 28-May
JIN HE 165W MAX-JNH-165W 17-May 19-May 21-May 22-May 26-May 4-Jun
 AIM Service
FESCO DIOMID 006W AIM7-FED-006W 13-Feb 15-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 6-Mar 10-Mar 12-Mar
EMIRATES MARINA 008W AIM7-EMA-008-W - 28-Feb 3-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 19-Mar 23-Mar 26-Mar
EMIRATES EXCELLENCE 009W AIM7-EXC-009-W - 7-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 26-Mar 30-Mar 2-Apr
EMIRATES WASL 010W AIM7-EWL-010-W - 14-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 2-Apr 6-Apr 9-Apr
EMIRATES KABIR 011W AIM7-EDH-011-W - 21-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 9-Apr 13-Apr 16-Apr
EMIRATES KANAKO 012W AIM7-EKO-012-W - 28-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr 5-Apr 6-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 16-Apr 20-Apr 23-Apr
FESCO DIOMID 013W AIM7-FED-013W - 4-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr 13-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 23-Apr 27-Apr 30-Apr
EMIRATES MARINA 015W AIM7-EMA-015W - 18-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr 2-May 3-May 7-May 11-May 14-May
EMIRATES EXCELLENCE 016W AIM7-EXC-016W - 25-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 1-May 3-May 4-May 9-May 10-May 14-May 18-May 21-May
NHV JEB
ETAETD
SIN PKG CLBPUS ZIN QIN
Vessel VOY Reference Code
VESSEL VOY Reference Code
SKZ
(ETA)
JEA
ETD
SINSHA NIN HKG
SHA NIN ZIA SHZ
Port Abbreviation:
SHA- Shanghai, NIN- Ningbo,  HKG- Hong Kong, SKZ - Shekou, SIN - Singapore, PKG - Port Klang, JEA - Jebel Ali , ZIA - Xiamen, PKG -
Port Klang, PIP - Pipavav, CLB - Colombo, NHV - Nhava Sheva ,  JEA - Jebel Ali , DMN - Dammam
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact us at:
Tel No. : (04) 3960888 and Fax No. : (04) 3960999
Outdoor/Indoor Sales - Tel No. / Email: Banarji Bhaskaran     050-7956454  04-4040608  banarji.bhaskaran@oocl.com
                                                             Vijay Bhaskaran      mob: 050- 4245946 dir: 04-4040628     vijay.bhaskaran@oocl.com
                                                               Karma  Guo                 04-4040611       karma.guo@oocl.com
Remarks:-
The sailing schedule / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Updated 12 March, 2010
Copyright © 1998 - 2008. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.